

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1357-1358/2009

LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1359/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 18/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

Ms. Rohini Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Alok Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Alok Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Ojha, Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER